Seri

al Political Party

No.

1 Bangladesh Nationalist Party (BNP)

2 Bangladesh Jamaat-e-Islami
3 Amar Bangladesh Party (AB Party)
4 Amjanatar Dal
5 Insaniyat Biplob Bangladesh
6 Islami Front Bangladesh
7 Islami Andolon Bangladesh
8 Islami Oikya Jote
9 Khelafat Majlish
10 Gono Odhikar Parishad
11 Gonotantri Party
12 Gonofront
13 Gono Forum
14 Gonosonghati Andolon
15 Zaker Party
16 Jatiya Ganatantrik Party (JAGPA)

17 Jatiya Nagarik Party (NCP)

18 Jatiya Party

19 Jatiya Party (JP)

20 Jatiya Samajtantrik Dal (JSD)

21 National Democratic Movement
(NDM)

22 Janatar Dal
23 Jamiat Ulema-e-Islam Bangladesh

24 National People's Party (NPP)

25 Nagorik Oikya

Bangladesh Jatiya Samajtantrik Dal

(JASAD)

27 Bangladesh Islami Front

28 Bangladesh Congress

29 Bangladesh Kalyan Party

30 Bangladesh Khelafat Andolon

31 Bangladesh Khelafat Majlish

32 Bangladesh Jatiya Party

33 Bangladesh Jatiya Party-BJP

34 Bangladesh Development Party
Bangladesh National Awami Party
(Bangladesh NAP)

26

Number of
Contesting
Candidates

290

227
30
15
42
20

257

20
94

20
17

32

199
10
28

20

22
11

15

25
19

NN

N DN O

Symbol (Bangla /
English)

4t MY (Sheaf of Paddy)

wiG=iEr (Scales)

%ot (Eagle)

geiefe (Butterfly)
itel (Apple)

@35 (Chair)

215l (Hand Fan)
fi= (Minar)

et wfs/Wall Clock
g% (Truck)

¥999 (Pigeon)

sz (Fish)

T o (Rising Sun)
e (Farmer’s Hat)
¢anet=t =7 (Rose)

53! (Spectacles)
=t o1 (Water Lily
Bud)

st (Plough)
3133 (Bicycle)
SRt (Star)

fez (Lion)

31 (Pen)

g oz (Date Palm
Tree)

I (Mango)

wofer (Kettle)

5% 4fE (Motor Car)

iwafs (Candle)

Tk (Coconut)

2rodfs (Wristwatch)
a7 (Banyan Tree)
fgs1 (Rickshaw)

storT (Jackfruit)

a9 oifS (Bullock Cart)
geret=l (Cauliflower)

et (Cow)

Percentage of
Votes Received

49.97

31.76
0.28
0.01
0.03
0.08
2.70
0.00
0.76
0.33
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.14
0.02
0.00

3.05

0.89
0.04
0.08

0.00
0.05
0.47

0.01
0.01

0.02

0.45
0.01
0.01
0.01
2.09
0.00
0.14
0.17

0.01



36 Bangladesh Nationalist Front (BNF)

37 Bangladesh Nizam-e-Islam Party

Bangladesh Minority Janata Party

38 (BMP)

39 Bangladesh Muslim League
40 Bangladesh Muslim League-BNL
41 Bangladesh Republican Party (BRP)

42 Bangladesh Labor Party
43 Bangladesh Supreme Party (BSP)

44 Bangladesh Samadhikar Party (BEP)

Bangladesh Sangskritik Muktijot
(Muktijot)
46 Bangladesh Communist Party
Revolutionary Workers Party of
Bangladesh
Socialist Party of Bangladesh
(Marxist)
Socialist Party of Bangladesh
(BASAD)
50 Liberal Democratic Party (LDP)
51 Independent
Total

49

17

14

17
18

20
63

33

36

13
274
2028

(Bfeffe=w (Television)
3% (Book)
6 (Rocket)

2@ (Hurricane Lamp)
219 (i) (Hand)
2ifs (Elephant)

=T (Pineapple)
«orr (Ektara)

criars s (Inkwell and
Pen)

=f% (Stick)
FIts (Sickle)

@Mt (Spade)
31 (Knife)

7% (Ladder)
zrol (Umbrella)

0.00
0.08
0.01

0.01
0.00
0.02

0.01
0.04

0.00

0.01
0.08
0.04

0.02

0.05

0.35
5.79



