

Serial No.	Political Party	Number of Contesting Candidates	Symbol (Bangla / English)	Percentage of Votes Received
1	Bangladesh Nationalist Party (BNP)	290	ধানের শীষ (Sheaf of Paddy)	49.97
2	Bangladesh Jamaat-e-Islami	227	দাড়িপাল্লা (Scales)	31.76
3	Amar Bangladesh Party (AB Party)	30	ঈগল (Eagle)	0.28
4	Amjanatar Dal	15	প্রজাপ্রতি (Butterfly)	0.01
5	Insaniyat Biplob Bangladesh	42	আপেল (Apple)	0.03
6	Islami Front Bangladesh	20	চেয়ার (Chair)	0.08
7	Islami Andolon Bangladesh	257	হাতপাখা (Hand Fan)	2.70
8	Islami Oikya Jote	2	মিনার (Minar)	0.00
9	Khelafat Majlish	20	দেয়াল ঘড়ি/Wall Clock	0.76
10	Gono Odhikar Parishad	94	ট্রাক (Truck)	0.33
11	Gonotantri Party	1	কবুতর (Pigeon)	0.00
12	Gonofront	5	মাছ (Fish)	0.00
13	Gono Forum	20	উদীয়মান সূর্য (Rising Sun)	0.01
14	Gonosonghati Andolon	17	মাথাল (Farmer's Hat)	0.14
15	Zaker Party	5	গোলাপ ফুল (Rose)	0.02
16	Jatiya Ganatantrik Party (JAGPA)	1	চশমা (Spectacles)	0.00
17	Jatiya Nagarik Party (NCP)	32	শাপলা কলি (Water Lily Bud)	3.05
18	Jatiya Party	199	লাঙ্গল (Plough)	0.89
19	Jatiya Party (JP)	10	বাইসাইকেল (Bicycle)	0.04
20	Jatiya Samajtantrik Dal (JSD)	28	তারা (Star)	0.08
21	National Democratic Movement (NDM)	8	সিংহ (Lion)	0.00
22	Janatar Dal	20	কলম (Pen)	0.05
23	Jamiat Ulema-e-Islam Bangladesh	8	খেজুর গাছ (Date Palm Tree)	0.47
24	National People's Party (NPP)	22	আম (Mango)	0.01
25	Nagorik Oikya	11	কেটলি (Kettle)	0.01
26	Bangladesh Jatiya Samajtantrik Dal (JASAD)	15	মোটর গাড়ি (Motor Car)	0.02
27	Bangladesh Islami Front	25	মোমবাতি (Candle)	0.45
28	Bangladesh Congress	19	ডাব (Coconut)	0.01
29	Bangladesh Kalyan Party	2	হাতঘড়ি (Wristwatch)	0.01
30	Bangladesh Khelafat Andolon	7	বটগাছ (Banyan Tree)	0.01
31	Bangladesh Khelafat Majlish	34	রিক্সা (Rickshaw)	2.09
32	Bangladesh Jatiya Party	6	কাঠাল (Jackfruit)	0.00
33	Bangladesh Jatiya Party-BJP	2	গরুর গাড়ি (Bullock Cart)	0.14
34	Bangladesh Development Party	2	ফুলকপি (Cauliflower)	0.17
35	Bangladesh National Awami Party (Bangladesh NAP)	1	গাভী (Cow)	0.01

36	Bangladesh Nationalist Front (BNF)	8	টেলিভিশন (Television)	0.00
37	Bangladesh Nizam-e-Islam Party	3	বই (Book)	0.08
38	Bangladesh Minority Janata Party (BMJP)	8	রকেট (Rocket)	0.01
39	Bangladesh Muslim League	17	হারিকেন (Hurricane Lamp)	0.01
40	Bangladesh Muslim League-BNL	3	হাত (পাঞ্জা) (Hand)	0.00
41	Bangladesh Republican Party (BRP)	14	হাতি (Elephant)	0.02
42	Bangladesh Labor Party	17	আনারস (Pineapple)	0.01
43	Bangladesh Supreme Party (BSP)	18	একতারা (Ektara)	0.04
44	Bangladesh Samadhikar Party (BEP)	1	দোয়াত কলম (Inkwell and Pen)	0.00
45	Bangladesh Sangskritik Muktijot (Muktijot)	20	ছড়ি (Stick)	0.01
46	Bangladesh Communist Party	63	কাস্তে (Sickle)	0.08
47	Revolutionary Workers Party of Bangladesh	7	কোদাল (Spade)	0.04
48	Socialist Party of Bangladesh (Marxist)	33	কাটি (Knife)	0.02
49	Socialist Party of Bangladesh (BASAD)	36	মই (Ladder)	0.05
50	Liberal Democratic Party (LDP)	13	ছাতা (Umbrella)	0.35
51	Independent	274	—	5.79
—	Total	2028	—	—